
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 May 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROBELL ELSA Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2B. Ellis 542707 5/4288

 2 SUDDEN COMFORT Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. Casey 526150 9/8210

 3 LINCOLN VALLEY Dropping in grade GAR, 13/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 4/1/2D. Irwin 539206 7/5243

 4 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 20/19211

 5 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10204

 6 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1C. Supple 530557 10/9135

 7 JACKIE'S YOYO Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/1L. Walker 507382 19/18123

 8 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R6, P 1P (FEL)P 2P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2219

 9 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2183

 10 ROBELL RUBY Last start winner CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1177

 11 ROBELL SKYLA Last start winner CAS, 12/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Ellis 542706 1/0120

 12 BUNDY TRIGGER 2 Last start winner IPS, 06/05/2022, R2, 3 1P 3P 7P 5/4D. Clarson 551787 1/0110

 13 SHE'S A SULLY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4L. Wylie 547904 1/0196

 14 SECRET DOLL Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0189

 15 DIVINE GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 539070 1/0141

 16 MEMORY LASS Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6105

 17 BUNDY ROCKS 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 551793 1/0136

 18 WHAUCHOPE JINX Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/078

 19 MAC MADNESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/378

 20 CITY ONE Dropping in grade CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1S. Casey 526148 7/6159

 21 ESTHER'S LILY Dropping in grade GRA, 24/04/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 11/10159

 22 RITZA REBEL Weighted points score IPS, 20/05/2022, R7, 3 2P 7P 2P 5/4R. Perry 539118 2/0165

 23 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0165

 24 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5165

 25 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3159

 26 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R10, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8150

 27 CONSORT Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 8P 5/3T. Falls 545218 3/1150

 28 GYPSY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1E. Harris 541434 4/3150

 29 CRISTIANO BLUE Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1T. Duncan 540571 4/3147
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 30 EPIPHANY Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 539154 8/7147

 31 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1144

 32 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3144

 33 STICK HUNTER Weighted points score IPS, 20/05/2022, R8, 3 7P 4P 6P 5/3R. Perry 527001 8/1138

 34 SHOT GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/0135

 35 BUNDY SNOW Weighted points score IPS, 06/05/2022, R12, 3 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0133

 36 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3132

 37 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2132

 38 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6126

 39 BUNDY PRIZE Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 551790 1/0122

 40 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4D. Winters 541802 1/0121

 41 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5120

 42 MISS DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0120

 43 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2117

 44 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3114

 45 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1111

 46 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 1P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2108

 47 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/3105

 48 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/097

 49 SUNSET BLUE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/396

 50 DAISY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537454 1/096

 51 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/187

 52 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/187

 53 LOTTERY TICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/181

 54 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 8P 5M 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/573

 55 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/072

 56 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/072

 57 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069

 58 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/066

 59 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/057
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 1 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R6, P 1P (FEL)P 2P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2219

 2 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2183

 3 ROBELL RUBY Last start winner CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1177

 4 ROBELL SKYLA Last start winner CAS, 12/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Ellis 542706 1/0120

 5 BUNDY TRIGGER 2 Last start winner IPS, 06/05/2022, R2, 3 1P 3P 7P 5/4D. Clarson 551787 1/0110

 6 SHE'S A SULLY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4L. Wylie 547904 1/0196

 7 SECRET DOLL Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0189

 8 DIVINE GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 539070 1/0141

 9 MEMORY LASS Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6105

 10 BUNDY ROCKS 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 551793 1/0136

 11 MAC MADNESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/378

 12 WHAUCHOPE JINX Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/078

 13 CITY ONE Dropping in grade CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1S. Casey 526148 7/6159

 14 ESTHER'S LILY Dropping in grade GRA, 24/04/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 11/10159

 15 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0165

 16 RITZA REBEL Weighted points score IPS, 20/05/2022, R7, 3 2P 7P 2P 5/4R. Perry 539118 2/0165

 17 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5165

 18 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3159

 19 GYPSY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1E. Harris 541434 4/3150

 20 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R10, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8150

 21 CONSORT Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 8P 5/3T. Falls 545218 3/1150

 22 EPIPHANY Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 539154 8/7147

 23 CRISTIANO BLUE Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1T. Duncan 540571 4/3147

 24 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1144

 25 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3144

 26 STICK HUNTER Weighted points score IPS, 20/05/2022, R8, 3 7P 4P 6P 5/3R. Perry 527001 8/1138

 27 SHOT GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/0135

 28 BUNDY SNOW Weighted points score IPS, 06/05/2022, R12, 3 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0133

 29 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2132

 30 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3132

 31 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6126
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 32 BUNDY PRIZE Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 551790 1/0122

 33 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4D. Winters 541802 1/0121

 34 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5120

 35 MISS DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0120

 36 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2117

 37 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3114

 38 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1111

 39 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 1P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2108

 40 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/3105

 41 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/097

 42 DAISY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537454 1/096

 43 SUNSET BLUE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/396

 44 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/187

 45 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/187

 46 LOTTERY TICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/181

 47 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 8P 5M 5P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/573

 48 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/072

 49 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/072

 50 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069

 51 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/066

 52 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/057
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 1 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 20/19396

 2 WISDOM Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2R. Arnold 528181 7/5216

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 1Y 3/1/1C. Northfield 532537 15/11268

 4 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 3/1/1B. Northfield 539159 10/8231

 5 BOWIE BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 3P 3/1/1E. Harris 522086 20/19207

 6 ROBELL ELSA Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2B. Ellis 542707 5/4288

 7 SUDDEN COMFORT Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. Casey 526150 9/8210

 8 LINCOLN VALLEY Dropping in grade GAR, 13/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 4/1/2D. Irwin 539206 7/5243

 9 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 20/19211

 10 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10204

 11 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1C. Supple 530557 10/9135

 12 JACKIE'S YOYO Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/1L. Walker 507382 19/18123
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 1 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0128

 2 LEVI LASS Last start placegetter CAS, 12/05/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/0116

 3 CRIMSON JEWEL Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1C. Supple 540166 0/0110

 4 SPRITELY OLIVE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 8P M/1E. Harris 545299 0/088

 5 LADY MONICA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/04/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/096

 6 LADY SUSAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/04/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/092

 7 KILARA MEL First start M/1B. Ellis 550137 0/00

 8 ESMAY NELLY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 5P M/1B. Ellis 550134 0/050

 9 BAREFOOT KENA Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/044

 10 LADY ELIZABETH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/076

 11 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/046

 12 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 4P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/044

 13 MAGIC ALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 6P 8P M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/035
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 1 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R6, P 1P (FEL)P 2P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2219

 2 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2183

 3 BUNDY TRIGGER 1 Last start winner IPS, 06/05/2022, R2, 3 1P 3P 7P 5/4D. Clarson 551787 1/0110

 4 STACKED DECK Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3216

 5 SHE'S A SULLY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4L. Wylie 547904 1/0196

 6 DUSTY BOOTS Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3R. Magnay 539944 3/1168

 7 STEAL AWAY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 3P 5C 4C 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/0163

 8 BOYS NIGHT OUT Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 1/0138

 9 ANGEL GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 26/04/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 1/0129

 10 WAY OUT Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3W. Bowen 534885 2/1126

 11 ZAMBORA LOLA Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/2T. Falls 544998 4/2117

 12 BUNDY ROCKS 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 551793 1/0136

 13 MUNDY VALLEY Dropping in grade CAS, 19/05/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1D. Winters 541801 5/4210

 14 COMMANDS RESPECT Weighted points score BGC, 05/05/2022, R5, 1 7C 1P 1P 5/3G. Dart 546423 7/1202

 15 LET'S WIN MONEY Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 7P 5/2R. Andrews 544494 4/2195

 16 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2189

 17 RUSCIANO Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3G. Dart 544561 3/1186

 18 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 8P 5/2R. Andrews 542899 3/2180

 19 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5165

 20 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/2159

 21 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3159

 22 KINGSBRAE BEE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1152

 23 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R10, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8150

 24 GYPSY ROAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1E. Harris 541434 4/3150

 25 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 7/6147

 26 SMOOTH BUNDY Weighted points score CAP, 08/05/2022, R12, 5 5P 4P 4P 5/2W. Clarson 533444 3/2141

 27 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0138

 28 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3132

 29 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1132

 30 BACKCREEK BINGO Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550330 1/0118

 31 MAX'S MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4R. Andrews 550622 1/0114
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 32 BOSSK Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0114

 33 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2T. Falls 545224 3/2114

 34 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 5M 5/1T. Barton 521114 10/3106

 35 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/3105

 36 SUNSET BLUE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/396

 37 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/187

 38 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/187

 39 OH SO ELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6M 6P 5/1P. Carrall 496808 4/386

 40 LOTTERY TICKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/181

 41 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3W. Bowen 498240 8/178

 42 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/072

 43 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069

8 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 May 2022 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 May 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARRYL'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 19/05/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3M. Northfield 549649 2/1141

 2 CASH ABILITY Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3J. Antonelli 543150 2/1213

 3 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/05/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1R. Bender 525551 14/6204

 4 MAGIC SPRY Dropping in grade GRA, 23/05/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 7/4180

 5 STEAL AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 3P 5C 4C 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/7163

 6 SECRET ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/0159

 7 MARIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2132

 8 EMMA BUNDOCK Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/2129

 9 HALF MOON BAY Weighted points score IPS, 07/04/2022, R5, 1 7C 5P (FEL)P 5/4J. Dart 537774 3/0124

 10 DIAMOND FOR EVIE Weighted points score BGC, 16/05/2022, R7, 2 7P 6C 8P 5/2L. Wylie 536653 4/296

 11 BUDDY BOOM YAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/190

 12 OH SO ELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6M 6P 5/4P. Carrall 496808 4/086

 13 ARTY BARTY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R8, P 6P 6C 5P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/283
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 May 2022

P NG 484 BWC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA LUCY Grade order Grade 1 2P 6M 3M 1/2M. Northfield 501238 38/27303

 2 INTEGRITY MATE Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 4P 1/2R. Andrews 544495 12/9297

 3 PROFICIENCY Grade order Grade 2 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 16/5327

 4 ROCKSTAR REBEL Grade order Grade 3 3P 6P 3P 3/1/1R. Andrews 526197 11/7279

 5 FOUR MORE GUY Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2A. Lang 539201 12/0321

 6 FAST LIAR Grade order Grade 4 4P 5P 5P 4/1/1C. Northfield 542897 17/3261

 7 QUICK AS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/2C. Gardoll 542898 9/2330

 8 DALEY MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/1C. Gardoll 529626 8/3228

 9 PERFECT NANGAR 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/1R. Bender 525551 14/6204

 10 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 546056 5/4144

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 May 2022 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 May 2022

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORT FOR SHORT Last start Country winner KEM, 21/05/2022, R10, Y 1Y 1P 3Y 1/2B. Northfield 540585 10/8283

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 May 2022 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 May 2022

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/05/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 15/10285

 2 BOWIE BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 3P 3/1/1E. Harris 522086 20/19207

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 May 2022 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 May 2022

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 14/7204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 May 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRITELY OLIVE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 8P M/1E. Harris 545299 0/088

 2 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P

CAS, 10/05/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0120

 3 CONAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAP, 08/05/2022, R1, 5

CAS, 03/05/2022, R1, P

7P 3P 3P M/1T. Falls 545222 0/082

 4 LADY MONICA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/04/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/096

 5 LADY SUSAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/04/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/092

 6 BACKLIT BARLEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P 6P 3P M/1A. Newstead 534593 0/083

 7 LADY ELIZABETH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/076

 8 MAGIC ALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 6P 8P M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 May 2022

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH Dropping in grade CAS, 19/05/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 17/6234

 2 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R8, P 6P 5C 1P 2/1/1J. Ahern 501239 22/10295
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 May 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P

CAS, 10/05/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0120

 2 CONAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAP, 08/05/2022, R1, 5

CAS, 03/05/2022, R1, P

7P 3P 3P M/1T. Falls 545222 0/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 May 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POCKET MONEY Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2D. Irwin 543357 6/2252

 2 BUDDY BOOM YAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4E. Harris 537452 3/090

 3 ARTY BARTY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R8, P 6P 6C 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 5/083
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